NINGBO AIMEI METER MANUFACTURE CO., LTD.
Address:  68 Western Town Road Shangtian Town Fenghua City Zhejiang China-315511
Tel:      +86-574-88637838
Fax:     +86-574-88637968
Email:   aimei@chinaaimei.com
VOLUMETRIC ROTARY PISTON COLD WATER METER
MODEL: LXH-15A-40A
APPLICATION:

qs
Max.Flow
qp
Nominal
Flow
qt
Transitional
Flow
qmin
Min.
Flow
Min.Reading Max.Reading
Type Size
(mm) Class
m3/h L/h m3
C 22.5 15.0 LXH-15A 15/18 D 3 1.5 17.25 11.25 0.0001 9999
C 37.5 25 LXH-20A 20 D 5 2.5 28.75 18.75 0.0001 9999
C 52.5 35 LXH-25A 25 D 7 3.5 40.25 26.25 0.0001 9999
C 90 60 LXH-32A 32 D 12 6 69 45 0.0001 9999
C 150 100 LXH-40A 40 D 20 10 115 75 0.0001 99999
NI
NG
 A
IM